•
l"Vt
SHENZHEN INVT ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
Industrial Automation: •Frequency Inverter
.HMI
Electric Power: •svG
INVT Copyright.
•servo & Motion Control

�
and electrode open input selection
1485+
J\JS I 4as-
Ro1Al
-- R01Bj
'RO 1
-��
(
���:1 > R02
Power Ratings
Inverter Model
Rated Output Power Rated Input Current
(kW) (A)
GD200-1 R5G-4 1.5 5.0
GD200-2R2G-4 2.2 5.8
GD200-004G/5R5P-4 4/5.5 13.5/19.5
G D200-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5/7.5 19.5/25
GD200-7R5G/011 P-4 7 .5/11 25/32
GD200-011 G/015P-4 11/15 32/40
GD200-015G/018P-4 15/18.5 40/47
GD200-018G/022P-4 18.5/22 47/56
GD200-022G/030P-4 22/30 56/70
GD200-030G/037P-4 30/37 70/80
GD200-037G/045P-4 37/45 80/94
GD200-045G/055P-4 45/55 94/128
GD200-055G/075P-4 55/75 128/160
GD200-075G/090P-4 75/90 160/190
GD200-090G/11 0P-4 90/110 190/225
GD200-110G/132P-4 110/132 225/265
GD200-132G/160P-4 132/160 265/310
GD200-160G/200P-4 160/200 310/385
GD200-200G/220P-4 200/220 385/430
GD200-220G/250P-4 220/250 430/485
GD200-250G/280P-4 250/280 485/545
GD200-280G/315P-4 280/315 545/610
GD200-315G/350P-4 315/350 610/625
GD200-350G/400P-4 350/400 625/715
GD200-400G-4 400 715
GD200-500G-4 500 890
Remarks:
Rated Output Current
(A)
3.7

FLT -P04045L-B FLT-L04045L-B
18.5G/18.5P
GD200-004G/5R5P-4 Unit 122 0.6 3.0 4.8 80
22G/22P GD200-5R5G/7R5P-4 89 0.75 4.1 6.6 60
FLT-P04065L-B FLT-L04065L-B
30G/30P
GD200-7R5G/011 P-4 65 1 .1 5.6 9.0 47
37G/37P
GD200-011 G/015P-4 44 31
FLT -P041 O0L-B FLT-L041 00L-B 1.7 8.3 13.2
45G/45P
GD200-015G/018P-4 32 2 11 18 23
55G/55P Internal Braking Unit
FLT-P04150L-B FLT-L04150L-B
75G/75P
GD200-018G/022P-4 27 3 14 22 19
90G/90P
GD200-022G/030P-4 22 3 17 26 16
110G/110P FLT-P04240L-B FLT -L04240L-B
GD200-030G/037P-4 16 5 23 36 9